© 2017
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
6/29/17
DOE LIGHTING FACTS
Department of Energy has verified representative product test
data and results in accordance with its Lighting Facts Program.

Light
Source
8L - 8,000
14L - 14,000
Line Voltage OptionsFinish
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
  AUM   S   LED   14L   40   UE   ACSF16   GWT
CAA - Clear Anodized
Aluminum
GBK - Gloss Black
GWT - Gloss White
EM - Emergency Battery
DIM1 - 0-10V 1% Dimming (UE Voltage Only)
HC - Hook, 6' Cord No Plug1
HCP120 - Hook, 3' Cord & 120V Twistlock Plug1
HCP208 - Hook, 3' Cord & 208V Twistlock Plug1
HCP240 - Hook, 3' Cord & 240V Twistlock Plug1
HCP277 - Hook, 3' Cord & 277V Twistlock Plug1
LCP120 - Hook, 3' Cord & 120V Twistlock Plug1
LCP208 - Hook, 3' Cord & 208V Twistlock Plug1
LCP240 - Hook, 3' Cord & 240V Twistlock Plug1
LCP277 - Hook, 3' Cord & 277V Twistlock Plug1
ACCESSORIES
AUMWG - 16" Wire Guard2
SCK - Safety Chain Kit (101170)
Refractor
ACS16 - 16" Clear Acrylic -  Open
ACS16FA - 16"  Clear Acrylic -
W/ Clear Acrylic Flat lens
ACS16CPA - 16"  Clear Acrylic -
W/ Clear Conical Prismatic
Acrylic lens
ACSF16 - 16" Frosted Acrylic -
Open
ACSF16FA - 16"  Frosted Acrylic -
W/ Clear Acrylic Flat lens
ACSF16CPA - 16" Frosted Acrylic
- W/ Clear Conical Prismatic
Acrylic lens
1 - For Cord & Plug configurations requiring dimming and battery backup consult factory.
2 - Wire guard not available with lens options.
3 - Lumen packages based on 4000K, Open reflector option.
78268
Cross-Out